PhD Program Evaluation: Scholarly Inquiry Scale

COMPLETED BY STUDENT:
Student name: 
  Student ID: 


[PLEASE PRINT]
COMPLETED BY A SUPERVISORY COMMITTEE CHAIR: 

The committee chair is asked to complete this form when a student successful defends his or her dissertation.  Please rate the student's competency on the following items based on your assessment of the student having met the five outcomes listed below.
Use the following 5-point scale or indicate N/A (Not/Applicable) to rate each item.  Data will become a part of student database as well as be used for the summative evaluation of our PhD program.
Student Outcomes:

1. Generate Knowledge that is inventive and rigorously tested within a selected area of nursing science.
2. Have multiple perspectives of knowing and also acknowledge multidisciplinary contributions to knowledge generation.
3. Test, generate and extend knowledge relevant to nursing practice within a variety of clinical settings.
4. Be informed by social, cultural and political issues related to their area of scholarship.
5. Provide leadership in nursing as well as various professional and public groups.
Chair name: 


[PLEASE PRINT]
1. To what extent, did this student meet the goals or aims they proposed for the dissertation?

1
2
3
4
5


+
+
+
+
+


barely met

fairly

very well

2. How critical and comprehensive was the systematic review of literature?

1
2
3
4
5


+
+
+
+
+


minimally

fairly

completely

3. How well did this student evaluate and synthesize the state of science as it related to their focus of inquiry? 


1
2
3
4
5


+
+
+
+
+


very poorly
poorly
fairly
well
very well
4. How well did this student address ethical issues that were related to protection of human or animal subjects? 


1
2
3
4
5


+
+
+
+
+


very poorly
poorly
fairly
well
very well
5. How well did this student synthesize findings?

1
2
3
4
5


+
+
+
+
+


very poorly
poorly
fairly
well
very well
6. How well did the student identify limitations in his/her own inquiry? 

1
2
3
4
5


+
+
+
+
+


very poorly
poorly
fairly
well
very well
7. How well did the student interpret findings in light of what is previously known? 

1
2
3
4
5


+
+
+
+
+


very poorly
poorly
fairly
well
very well
8. How well did this student address plans for dissemination of the dissertation? 

1
2
3
4
5


+
+
+
+
+


very poorly
poorly
fairly
well
very well
9. How well did this student evaluate and synthesize the relevance and/or limitations of the dissertation to culturally diverse populations?

1
2
3
4
5


+
+
+
+
+


very poorly
poorly
fairly
well
very well
10. How well planned and organized was the oral presentation of the dissertation?

1
2
3
4
5


+
+
+
+
+


very poorly
poorly
fairly
well
very well
11. How competently did the candidate respond to questions from the committee and audience? 


1
2
3
4
5


+
+
+
+
+


very poorly
poorly
fairly
well
very well
12. How articulate, posed, and responsive was the candidate during the final examination? 

1
2
3
4
5


+
+
+
+
+


very poorly
poorly
fairly
well
very well
Place this completed form in the attached envelope, seal the envelope, and send back to
AS/PhDCC RA, Campus Box 357260.
Thanks!
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